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ApeHa |[iBopel cnopTa MuHck (Minsk)
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Hau. |17:00

3putenun 73

Wrpa N2

229

(A)|B®CO AnHamo
N2 | Ddamunus

BrNB

# Bpema| I' A1|A2 UC

B3saTne BopoT
MNi/n2/N3 M4 ns ne

M1/ M2|M3 M4|M5 M6

Bpems |N?

Yaaneuus

MuH. |Hapylwenve

Hau.

OKOHY.

4 |Boxko, MaTBeit

5 |TabonuH, AnekcaHap
7 |Anawkesuy, Cepreit
11|CeBacreHkeBuY, Anekcei
13 Kupeii, Bnaaucnas
18|Mputyna, AMUTPUiA
20|Konocos, Anekcei
21 /Cobonesckuii, [ne6
24|Nlepeukuit, NBaH
35|XMbI3, Makcum

37 Xynero, [lennc
47|0OaunHew, Anekcei

61| ApTioweHko, BukTop
72| AcveBckuii, BceBonoa
74 HoBOCUNbHbI, ApTeM
81 1pobbiw, KOHCTaHTUH
82|PyHeu, ApTyp

87 Mbiwkaiino, degop
88 /KanuH, Erop

97 | AneitHunkos, Kupunn
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HayanbHuK KoMaHabl: HoBUueHKO, EBreHni

1) 9:49 [82|5 PC
2| 14:30(97|24/61|PC
3|39:38|97/61(87|PC
4/58:3861|87| 5 |PC

NaBHbIi TpeHep: PyMMo, AnekcaHap
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40:48
45:29
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TpeHep: dununnosuy, AMUTPUiA

28:38
40:48
45:29

30:38
42:48
47:29

(B)| Xumuk-2
N2 damununs
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# Bpema | A1|A2| <NC

B3saTue BopoT
MN1/n2/N3/ M4 ns ne

M1 M2|M3 M4 /M5 M6

Bpems N2

Yaaneuuma

MuH. |Hapylenue

Hau.

OKOHY.

10|Msigens, Erop

11 KoranéHok, CtaHucnas
12| JoMHuy, Bnaaucnas

14 | KasaHkoB, AnekcaHap
22|YepHeBuy, Unbsa

26 /Kopo6os, Bagum

31 /Konabibaes, AHapeit
33|MnaBuHckui, CaBenuit
36 Bentora, AnekcaHap
41|Macanos, AHTOH

65 'ycapos, Kvupunn
70|Bawkesuny, Bagum

72| TolgHioK, AHApeit

74| A6nomeiiko, Bnaaucnas
76 ManbiruH, AMutpuii

81 /KanyruH, Erop

87 /MaByeHko, Erop

95 /CeméHos, Opuit

98 CyxomeHiok, CTaHucnas
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HayanbHuK KoMaHabl: Pyaak, AmMutpuit
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naBHbIli TpeHep: Kopo6os, AHapeit

TpeHep:
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26:24
32:07
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76 |2

[N]
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1:46
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32:07

3:46
28:24
34:07

CTaTUCTMKa Urpbl

CraTtucruka BpaTapen

Wrpa BpaTapeii

MNepvoa
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N° B
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1 2:0
2 1:0
3 1:0
Cymma | 4:0

2:0
1:0
1:0
0:0

0:2
2:4
4:0
6:6
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0:0
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0
0
0 Hauano urpsbl:
17:00
Tanm-ayT A:

31

OKOHYaHWe Urpbl:

19:09
TaiiM-a

60:00 4

O6p. | O6p.
A B

yT B:

naBHbIi cyabs: |Nlameko,Cepreit

Moanuce KomaHaa
A:

CyAps cTaT.:

Cyapsa
BW/EOMOBT. !

CekpeTtapb MaTya:|Kosanesa,Mapus

[naBHbIA cyaba
2:|r
.|H.Muxaneswny,
Jmn. Cynps: .M pyukesuy
Moanuce
KomaHpa B:
Cyapu npu
owTpad. urp.:

Cyaba 3a
BOpOTaMu:

CyAbA-UHCNEKTOp:

Moanuce
CekpeTtapb MaTya:

Cyabs nHbopM.:

Bp.:

Cyabsa BpemeHu:

Moanuck MNasHbIiA
cyAbsi:

Cyabw perucrp.:
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